3/2/123, 1:38 PM

Cash transactions

1 Jul 2021 to 30 Jun 2022

Account name

Account number

BSB
Product

issued

Date
30 Jun 2022

14 Jun 2022
10 Jun 2022

06 Jun 2022
31 May 2022
19 May 2022

10 May 2022

06 May 2022
29 Apr 2022
21 Apr 2022
20 Apr 2022

11 Apr 2022

07 Apr 2022

06 Apr 2022

31 Mar 2022
24 Mar 2022
04 Mar 2022
28 Feb 2022
04 Feb 2022
31 Jan 2022

10 Jan 2022

06 Jan 2022
31 Dec 2021

20 Dec 2021

Adviser Online

@ MACQUARIE

MILRANGE PTY LTD ATF COLAHAN DUNCAN SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO

ACCOUNT  Active

122001308
182-222

Cash Management Account

02/03/2023

Category
Interest

Transfers

Transfers

Direct Debits
Interest
Transfers

Transfers

Direct Debits
Interest
Transfers
Transfers

Transfers

Transfers

Transfers

Interest
Transfers
Direct Debits
Interest
Direct Debits
Interest

Transfers

Direct Debits
Interest

Transfers

Description Debit Credit
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.68
COURTNEY AND CO 200 2,750.00

ACCOUNTANTS

HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 8,000.00
24011030

MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.54
ATO ATO004000015999017 qU"f 3,109.54
HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 8,000.00
24011030

MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.23
ADDITIONAL PENSION 20,000.00

HUB24 CUSTODIAL TO HUB24 20,000.00
HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 8,000.00
24011030

PENSION PAYMENT 8,000.00

HUB24 CUSTODIAL TFR FROM 10,500.00
HUB

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.03
DEPOSIT D45 117.10
MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.31
MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.53
HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 5,000.00
24011030

MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.43
HUB24 CUSTODIAL 686059473 10,000.00

https://online.macquarie.com.au/adviseronline/#/dashboard/cash-account/122001308/transactions

Balan

Balance
15,249.42

15,247.74

17,997.74

9,997.74
15,8997.74
15,997.20

12,887.66

4.,887.66
10,887.66
10,887.43
30,887.43

10,887.43

2,887.43

10,887.43

387.43
387.40
270.30
6,270.30
6,269.99
12,269.99

12,269.46

7,269.46
13,269.46

13,269.03

Ge

$31,476.68
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3/2/23, 1:38 PM

Date

Adviser Online

Category Description Debit Credit Balance
15 Dec 2021 Transfers PENSION 7,000.00 3,269.03
10 Dec 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 5,000.00 10,269.03
24011030
06 Dec 2021 Direct Debits MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00 5,269.03
30 Nov 2021 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.75 11,269.03
10 Nov 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 5,000.00 11,268.28
24011030
05 Nov 2021 Direct Debits MONTHLY PENSION 6,000.00 6,268.28
29 Oct 2021 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.67 12,268.28
25 Oct 2021 Transfers PAYMENT TO DAVID 4,000.00 12,267.61
25 Oct 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL MAQ TOP UP 6,500.00 16,267.61
25 Oct 2021 Transfers DAVID COLAHAN Trnsfr from (T 4,136.00 9,767.61
Drulsh
11 Oct 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 5,000.00 5,631.61
24011030
06 Oct 2021 Direct Debits PP TO D AND K COLAHAN 5,000.00 631.61
30 Sep 2021 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.52 5,631.61
10 Sep 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL HUB24 5,000.00 5,631.09
24011030
06 Sep 2021 Direct Debits PP TO D AND K COLAHAN 5,000.00 631.09
31 Aug 2021 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.55 5,631.09
10 Aug 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL 589470526 5,000.00 5,630.54
06 Aug 2021 Direct Debits PP TO D AND K COLAHAN 5,000.00 630.54
30 Jul 2021 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.70 5,630.54
14 Jul 2021 Transfers PENSION 5,000.00 5,629.84
12 Jul 2021 Transfers HUB24 CUSTODIAL 566488895 5,000.00 10,629.84
06 Jul 2021 Direct Debits PP TO D AND K COLAHAN 5,000.00 5,629.84
Totals 108,750.00 113,369.58
bgo - 106249.8¢
This transaction list isn't a statement, We recommend you or your chient review all transactions to snsure they're accuraie.
- P PR Xtevo SS2IS S3h
o8 ¥ Sslis S3
Account details Oq Q 106 ["{
MILRANGE PTY LTD ATF COLAHAN DUNCAN L4 100 - ‘8 b2
SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

o G
122001308 10y

Cash Management Account

https://online.macquarie.com.au/adviseronline/#/dashboard/cash-account/122001308/transactions 2/2



Valuation Summary = UB

As at 30/06/2022

Account Name: Mifrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Managed Funds
AUS0037AU Australian Unity Healthcare Property Trust - Class A 45,731.069400 1.612700 73,750.50 6.26%
Units
MAQO842AU Charter Hall Direct Office Fund - Wholesale A 12,124.156800 1.785000 21,641.62 1.84%
MAQO854AU Charter Hall Direct Industrial Fund No.4 27,790.157600 1.359400 37,777.94 3.21%
133,170.06 11.30%

Managed Portfolios

PWPQO2 Strategic Balanced Portfolio 1,027,647.11 87.23%
1,027,647.11 87.23%

Cash
Cleared Cleared Funds 15,948.93 1.35%
Pending Pending Cash Settlement 1,299.93 0.11%
Reserved Cash Reserved 0.00 0.00%
Uncleared Uncleared Funds 0.00 0.00%
17,248.86 1.46%

1,178,066.03 100.00%

1) Cash Account - cleared funds includes the minimum cash balance requirement of your account,

2) Pending Cash Sattlements include any pending investment transactions buys or sells, deposits or payments, and any accrued dividend and distributions.

other deductions or credits, The actual amount payable will be

nclude tax payable, 1

3} Any a nts are reflective of ¢

5 estment positions
determined at the time a payment is made.

¥, and do not represent a guarantee of benefit 4s the positions may




Cash Transactions Report
From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

01/07/2021
02/07/2021
02/07/2021
12/07/2021

12/07/2021
12/07/2021

13/07/2021
15/07/2021

16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021

16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021

Opening Balance
Expense
Expense

Deposit

Deposit

Withdrawal

Withdrawal
Deposit

Deposit
Withdrawal

Deposit

Deposit
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Depasit
Deposit
Withdrawal

Transaction Type

Opening Balance

Portfolio Service Fees

Adviser Fee

Dividend

Dividend

Capital Movement

Trade Movement

Dividend

Dividend
Trade Movement

Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Trade Movement

Divi
Dividend

Dividend

nd

Trade Movement

Transaction Sub-type

Transaction Details

Opening Balance
Portfolio Service Fees Jun 2021 - Hub24
Adviser Fee Jun 2021

MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:1.1909017884978800

CREOO14AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:0.1941133545096000

Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment
Amount) : 12/07/2021

Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution

TGPOO34AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:2.6477910840652000

DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.0212928, DRP
A200 - DRP Share Purchase $123.39219888/share - Buy 4 A200

CIMO0O06AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:4.0592880235355000

AGVT AUD EST 0.03926734, DRP

VAP AUD EST 2.78133, DRP - Adjustment

DRP VBND AUD EST 0.273444, DRP - Adjustment

VBND - DRP Share Purchase $48.3068/share - Buy 9 VBND
DRP A200 AUD EST 0.56547854, DRP

DRP ETHI AUD EST 0.65694307, DRP

DRP QPON AUD EST 0.04396245, DRP

CRED AUD EST 0.30082722, DRP

QPON - DRP Share Purchase $25.99363508/share - Buy 3 QPON

Debit Credit
{3) {3)

166.85
916.54
499,51
56.05
5,000.00
499,51
834.37
134.10
493.57
628.63
57.49
18.02
4.84
434.76
612.41
3,698.59
95.27
656.40
77.98

Report e

AUB

14,296.28
14,129.43
13,212.89
13,712.40

13,768.45

8,768.45

8,268.94
9,103.31

9,237.41
8,743.84
9,372.47

9,429.96
9,411.54
9,407.10
8,972.34
9,584.75
13,283.34
13,378.61
14,035.01
13,857.03

T itsuse. |

our directors, empic

Balance Amount

()

CR
CR
CR
CR

CR
CR

CR
CR

CR
CR
CR
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Cash Transactions Report
From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee})

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021

16/07/2021

16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
16/07/2021
20/07/2021

20/07/2021
20/07/2021
21/07/2021

21/07/2021

22/07/2021
22/07/2021
23/07/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
10/08/2021

11/08/2021

Transaction Type

Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Deposit

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Depaosit
Expense
Expense

Withdrawa!

Deposit

Transaction Sub-type

Dividend
Trade Movement
Dividend
Trade Movement
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Dividend

Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Dividend

Portfolio Service Fees
Adviser Fee

Capital Maovement

Dividend

Marmation

Transaction Details

QOZ AUD EST 0.42922336, DRP

HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.28725953/share - Buy 13 HBRD
FAIR AUD EST 0.48295876, DRP

ETHI - DRP Share Purchase $11.91996954/share - Buy 310 ETHI
VAP AUD EST 2.78133, DRP

QAU AUD EST 0.86727798, DRP

QUS AUD EST 0.83026373, DRP

DRP VBND AUD EST 0.273444, DRP

AUS0037AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:1.3750000519368000

S5TO04BAU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021 cpu:4.6542273492221200
VEU USD 0.5075, 15% WHT

MAQOB42AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
Cpu:2.1250000417435000

MAQO854AU Distribution Ex 30/06/2021
cpu:1.6874999989858000

Buy MAQO842AU - Reinvestment of Distribution
Buy MAQO854AU - Reinvestment of Distribution
VTS USD 0.6753, 15% WHT

Portfolio Service Fees Jul 2021 - Hub24

Adviser Fee Jul

Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan [Regular Payment
Amount} : 10/08/2021

MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 31/07/2021
¢pu:0.2000000029990000

D2 deterr

Credit
{5)
2,730.29
133.73
893.47
3,695.19
1,296.10
1,490.85
904.16
479.62
637.52
1,237.50
746.18
306.17
444.41
306.17
44441
184.84
173.08
958.02
5,000.00
84.92

AUB

Balance Amount

16,687.32
16,553.59
17,447.06
13,751.87
15,047.97
16,538.82
17,442.98
17,922.60
18,560.12

19,797.62
20,543.80
20,849.97

21,294 .38

20,988.21
20,543.80
20,728.64
20,555.56
19,597.54
14,597.54

14,682.46

{$)
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

CR
CR
CR

CR

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

CR

CR




Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund {Corporate Trustee))

AUB

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Type

Transaction Sub-type

Transaction Details

Debit Credit
{s) {5)

Balance Amount

()

12/08/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 84.92 14,557.54 CR
17/08/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP QPON AUD EST 0.01138481, DRP 24.71 14,622.25 CR
17/08,/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.29329232/share 123.52 14,498.73 CR
- Buy 12 HBRD
17/08/2021 Deposit Dividend AGVT AUD EST 0.05138972, DRP 75.23 14,573.96 CR
17/08/2021 Deposit Dividend CRED AUD EST 0.07021922, DRP 153.22 14,727.18 CR
17/08/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.02106021, DRP 13291 14,860.09 CR
03/09/2021 Expense Adviser Fee Adviser Fee Aug 2021 973.81 13,886.28 CR
03/09/2021 Expense Portfolio Service Fees Portfolio Service Fees Aug 2021 - Hub24 174.04 13,712.24 CR
07/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1466.6753 MAQO842AU 2,427.93 16,140.17 CR
09/09/2021 Deposit Dividend MAQO277AU Distribution £x 31/08/2021 42.55 16,182.72 CR
cpu:0.0999999981708000
10/09/2021 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment 5,000.00 11,182.72 CR
Amount) : 10/09/2021
10/09/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 42.55 11,140.17 CR
16/08/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP QPON AUD EST 0.01508803, DRP 32.74 11,172.91 CR
16/09/2021 Depaosit Dividend CRED AUD EST 0.07432951, DRP 162.19 11,335.10 CR
16/09/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.25635695/share 133.33 11,201.77 CR
- Buy 13 HBRD
16/09/2021 Depasit Dividend AGVT AUD EST 0.0525487, DRP 76.93 11,278.70 CR
L6/08/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement QPON - BRP Share Purchase 326.01583582/share 11,252.68 CR
- Buy 1 QPON
16/09/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.02235146, DRP 141.33 11,394.01 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 40 ETHI 506.64 11,900.65 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movemant Sell 8 QUs 337.21 12,237.96 CR

Report ex
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee})

AUB

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Type

Transaction Sub-type

{ransaction Details

Debit Credit
{5) (%)

Balance Amount

()

28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 42 HBRD 430.87 12,668.83 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 9 VEU 769.91 1343874  CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 15 CRED 403.51 13,842.25 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 8 QPON 207.57 14,049.82 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 12 VBND 581.00 14,630.82 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 4 VAP 367.99 14,998.81 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 2 VTS £528.39 15,627.20 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 42 Qoz 625.95 16,253.15 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 13 FAIR 261.53 16,514.68 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 8 A200 1,000.58 17,515.26 CR
28/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 10 AGVT 508.39 18,023.65 CR
30/09/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 12 QAU 187.17 18,210.82 CR
30/08/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 7 QPON 181.63 18,392.45 CR
04/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 190.1067 CREOD14AU 196.04 18,588.49 CR
04/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 238.67615 HOWO0098AU 22455 18,813.04 CR
04/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 207.1029 TGPOO34AU 276.75 13,083.79 CR
04/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 174.6755 SSTO048AU 249.49 18,339.28 CR
04/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 279.7853 MAQO2774U 270.72 1961000  CR
05/10/2021 Expense Portfolio Service Feos Portfolio Service Fees Sep 2021 - Hub24 168.44 19,441.56 CR
05/10/2021 sosit Trade Moverment Sell 117.68 FRTO009AU 302.21 19,743.77  CR
05/10/2021 Expense Adviser Fee Adviser Fee Sep 2021 942.65 18,801.08 CR
06/10/2021 Depaosit Trade Movement Sell 101.85986 CIMOOOSAU 220.06 15,021.14 CR

Larg

255 of all information sy

Report executad: 29,

al

2022 12:04:56 PM
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Dunican Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

08/10/2021

11/10/2021

12/10/2021

14/10/2021
14/10/2021

15/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021

18/10/2021
18/10/2021

_ Transaction

Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Withdrawal
Deposit
Withdrawal

Withdrawal
Depaosit
Withdrawal

Deposit
Deposit

thdrawal

Type Transaction mcr..:._um

Dividend

Capital Movement

Dividend

Dividend
Dividend

Trade Movement
Dividend

Trade Movement

Trade Movement

Dividend

Trade Movement

Dividend
Dividend

Trade Movement

Dividend
Dividend

Transaction Details

TGPOO34AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021
cpu:1.5000000250434000

Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment
Amount) : 11/10/2021

CREO014AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021
cpu:0.1499999837112000

MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021 cpu:0.0499999969565

AUS0037AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021
cpu:1.1609999415735000

Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution
DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.02060297, DRP

A200 - DRP Share Purchase $123.82866113/share
- Buy 14 A200

VBND - DRP Share Purchase 548.1587/share
- Buy 3 VBND

HOWOO098AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021
cpu:0.7510600002977000

HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.25896573/share
- Buy 12 HBRD

DRP A200 AUD EST 1.69919252, DRP
CRED AUD 0.06723889, DRP

OMN - DRP Share Purchase 525.94822885/share
Buy 1 QPON

DREVBND AUD EST 0,101327, DRP Adjustment

CIMOO0BAL Distribution Ex 30/03/2021
Cpu:0.1585220026755000

= has bean

nsupplied by ¢

Credit

(5)
469.57
5,000.00
43.03
21.15
538.30
21.15
129.68
1,733.60
144.48
271.05
123.11
1,833.43
14584
25.95
1.13
24.39

AUB

Balance Amount

19,490.71

14,490.71

14,533.74

14,554.89
15,093.19

15,072.04
15,201.72
13,468.12

13,32364

13,594.69

13,471.58

15,305.01
15,450.85
15,424.90

15,423.77
15,448.16

texerul

(5}
CR

CR
CR

CR
CR

CR
CR
CR

CR
CR
CR

CR
CR
CR

CR
CR
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Cash Transactions Report = U3

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund {Corporate Trustee))
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Type qu:.m.mnmwo: Sub-type q...mzmm&o: Details Credit Balance Amount

) (%)

18/10/2021 Deposit Dividend MAQO854AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021 450.66 15,898.82 CR
cpu:1.6875000009064000
18/10/2021 Withdrawal Dividend VAP AUD EST 0.593154, DRP - Adjustment 0.70 15,898.12 CR
18/10/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP VBND AUD EST 0.101327, DRP 177.42 16,075.54 CR
18/10/2021 Deposit Dividend AGVT AUD EST 0.05546726, DRP 80.65 16,156.19 CR
18/10/2021 Depaosit Dividend VAP AUD EST 0.593154, DRP 274.04 16,430.23 CR
18/10/2021 Deposit Dividend MAQOB42AU Distribution Ex 30/09/2021 303.46 16,733.69 CR
cpu:2.3124999595639000
18/10/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP QPON AUD EST 0.01486361, DRP 32.05 16,765.74 CR
19/10/2021 Deposit Dividend VEU USD 0.3674, 15% WHT 547.29 17,313.03 CR
19/10/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQOB54AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 450.66 16,862.37 CR
25/10/2021 Deposit Dividend VTS USD 0.7242, 15% WHT, ESTSA 197.66 17,060.03 CR
25/10/2021 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - MAQ top up 6,500.00 10,560.03 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 16 CRED 419.54 10,979.57 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 13 QAU 208.88 11,188.45 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 8 QUS 338.35 11,526.80 CR
26/10/2021 Depasit Trade Movement Sell 4 vap 375.06 11,901.86 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 46 HBRD 474.20 12,376.06 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 46 Q02 701.19 13,077.25 CR
26/10/2021 Depasit Trade Maovement Sell 2 VTS . £29.90 13,707.15 CR
26/10/2021 Depaosit Trade Movement Sell 43 ETHI 541.64 14,248.79 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Trade Movement sell 11 AGVT 543.80 14,792.59 (R
26/10/2021 Deposit Sell 8 A200 1,007.05 15,799.64 CR
26/10/2021 Deposit Sell 10 VEU £842.82 16,642.46 CR

456 P
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

26/10/2021
26/10/2021
26/10/2021
258/10/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
10/11/2021

10/11/2021

11/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021

Transactio

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Expense
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Expense
Expense

Deposit

Withdrawal

Withdrawa!

Deposit

Deposit

Trade Movement
Trade Movement

Trade Movement

Portfolio Service Fees

Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement
Trade Movement

Trade Movement

Portfolio Service Fees

Adviser Fee

Dividend

Capital Movement

Trade Movamant

(¥}

Dividend

Dividend

Transaction Sub-type

. Transaction Details

Sell 13 VBND

Sell 14 FAIR

Sell 16 QPON

Expense recovery 2020/21
Sell 189.061 SST0048AU

Sell 223.892 TGPOO34AU
Sell 205.3866 CRED014AU
Sell 258.71286 HOWO0098AU
Sell 127.33 FRTO0OD9AU

Sell 303.0618 MAQO277AU
Sell 110.06799 CIMOO0GAU
Sell 304.4589 AUSD037AU
Sell 329.5045 AUS0037AU
Portfolio Service Fees Oct 2021 - Hub24
Adviser Fee Oct 2021

MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 31/10/2021
cpu:0.0499999993583000

Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment
Amount) : 10/11/2021

Buy MAQO277AL - Reinvestment of Dis

CRED AUD EST (L 74, DRP
AGVT AUD EST 0.053602242, DRP
ORP QPON AUD EST 0 01486345, DRP

«d by or obt

Dehit
{5)

100.00

173.02
957.16

5,000.00

21.01

Credit

{5)
622.41
284.31
413,71

271.28
296.93
211.94
242.18
330.99
291.48
238.34
465.46
503.75

21.01

136.28
80.84
31.82

AUB

Balance Amount

{8)

17,264.87
17,549.18
17,962.89
17,862.89
18,134.17
18,431.10
18,643.04
18,885.22
19,216.21
19,507.69
19,746.03
20,211.49
20,715.24
20,542.22
19,585.06
19,606.07

14,606.07

14,585.06
14,721.34
14,802.18
14,834.00

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
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Cash Transactions Report
From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

HUB

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Type

e s en.

Transaction Sub-type

Transaction Details

Balance Amount

{3

16/11/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.29518831/share 113.25 14,720.75 CR
- Buy 11 HBRD

16/11/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement QPON - DRP Share Purchase $25.86275006/share 25.87 14,694.88 CR
-Buy 1 QPON

16/11/2021 Depaosit Dividend DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.01960457, DRP 122.72 14,817.60 CR

02/12/2021 Expense Adviser Fee Adviser Fee Nov 2021 934.51 13,883.09 CR

02/12/2021 Expense Portfolio Service Fees Portfolio Service Fees Nov 2021 - Hub24 167.93 13,715.16 CR

10/12/2021 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan {(Regular Payment 5,000.00 8,715.16 CR
Amount) : 10/12/2021

13/12/2021 Deposit Dividend MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 30/11/2021 21.03 8,736.19 CR
cpu:0.0499999969738000

14/12/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 21.03 8,715.16 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP QPON AUD EST 0.01517915, DRP 32.51 8,747.67 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 410 VEU 34,533.30 43,680.97 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 452 QUS 20,001.58 63,682.55 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Dividend DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.02142956, DRP 134.39 63,816.94 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1864 ETHI 24,950.12 88,767.06 CR

16/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 56 A200 6,969.20 95,736.26 CR

16/12/2021 Withdrawal Trade Movement QPON - DRP Share Pyrchase $25.839973/share 25.84 95,710.42 CR

Buy 1 QPON
16/12/2021 Trade Movemart Soll 186 A200 23,122.19 118,832.61 CR
Deposit Trade Movemen: 143,808.49

15/12/2021 frawal Withdrawal To Ma uy gic Balanced Portfulio 120,000.00 23,80849 C

16/12/2021 awal Trade Movement HBRD - DRP Share Purchase 510.253852/share 133.30 23,675,19 CR
Buy 13 HBRD

repan.
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

AUB

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Sub-type

- \\QI«.L ¥

Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance Amount

_Transaction Type
. e 2 B ' ($) ) )

et 1B ;if i

16/12/2021 Deposit Dividend AGVT AUD EST 0.05358588, DRP 77.32 23,752.51 CR
16/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 204 VAP 20,061.71 43,814.22 CR
17/12/2021 Deposit Dividend CRED AUD EST 0.06795936, DRP 146.18 4396040  CR
20/12/2021 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - H_”._boo Cash Transfer 20.12.2021 10,000.00 33,960.40 CR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1534 ETHI 20,149.91 54,110.31 CR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 419 VEU 35,069.39 85,179.70 CR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 173 A200 21,476.79 110,656.49 CR
21/12/2021 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 145,000.00 (34,343.51) DR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1684 Q02 24,996.72 (9,346.79) DR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 204 VAP 20,092.28 10,745.49 CR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 458 QUS 19,997.16 30,742.65 CR
21/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 70 A200 8,687.00 39,429.65 CR
23/12/2021 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 367 ETHI 4,820.74 44,250.39 CR
06/01/2022 Expense Adviser Fee Adviser Fee Dec 2021 961.34 43,289,05 CR
06/01/2022 Expense Investment Performance Fee Investment Performance Fee Dec 2021 - Bellmont Consolidated 30.89 43,258.16 CR
Equities Portfolio
06/01/2022 Expense Investment Management Fee Investment Management Fee Dec 2021 - Strategic Balanced 11.50 43,246.66 CR
Portfalio
06/01/2022 Expense Portfolio Service Fees Portfolio Service Fees Dec 2021 - Hub24 173.28 43,073.38 CR
06/01/2022 Expense Investment 1gement Fee Investment Managemeant Fee Dec 2021 - Bellmont Consolidatad 3.07 43,070.31 CR
Equities Portfolio
1 Vithdrawal ot Cash Withdrawal - Reaula it Plan (R ir P t 5,000.00 38,070.31
Amount) : 10/01/2022
11/01/2022 Deposit Dividend 55TO04BAU Distribution Ex 21/12/2021 cou:2.6779149086383000 702.28 38,772.59 CR

T
v for any loss aris

ness of all information su

Report executed: 29,

32022 150856 PM

. employees or

16 of 66



Cash Transactions Report =B

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund {24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Transaction Type Transaction Sub-type Transaction Details
e N4 0 SRV . v G

ER iy ot adadd

12/01/2022 Deposit Dividend AUSD037AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 530.94 39,303.53 CR
cpu:1.1610002336162000
13/01/2022 Deposit Dividend CREOO14AU Distribution Ex 31,/12/2021 42.72 35,346.,25 CR
cpu:0.1499999983326000
14/01/2022 Deposit Dividend MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 21.04 39,367.29 CR
cpu:0.0499999997349000
17/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQO277AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 21.04 39,346.25 CR
18/01/2022 Deposit Dividend TGPOO34AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 777.02 40,123.27 CR
cpu:2.5000000368827000
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend AGVT AUD EST 0.06210251, DRP 89.561 40,212 .88 CR
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend DRP ETHI AUD EST 0.01870104, DRP 39.12 40,252.00 CR
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend QUS AUD EST 0.22221879, DRP 36.22 40,288.22 CR
19/01/2022 Withdrawal Dividend DRP VBND AUD EST 0.186854, DRP 0.68 40,287.54 CR
15/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement ETHI - DRP Share Purchase $13.316272/share 26.63 40,260.91 CR
- Buy 2 ETHI
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend FAIR AUD EST 0.18138, DRP 330.66 40,591.57 CR
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend CRED AUD EST 0.06559848, DRP 141.10 40,732.67 CR
19/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement HBRD - DRP Share Purchase $10.316703/share 123.80 40,608.87 CR
- Buy 12 HERD
19/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement QPON - DRP Share Purchase 525.841564/share 25.84 40,583.03 CR
- Buy 1 QPON
? al 1o VMiovemant A200 - DRP & > - Buy 3 A200 377.57 CR
) Ao JEP A7 ES 471.34
13/01/2022 d DRP VBND AUD EST 0.186854, DRP 325.31 4100211 CR
VAP AUD EST 26.67 41,028.78 CR

. emplo

082022 12:04.56 M

wost arising 10 relation to this re t Report executad
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee})
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Debit Credit

_«....%...._..,tﬂ.w. o W S .__mw-.

19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend QOZ AUD EST 0.33581308, DRP 974.87
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend DRP QPON AUD EST 0.014333, DRP 30.72
19/01/2022 Deposit Dividend DRP HBRD AUD EST 0.02092032, DRP 131.46
19/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement VBND - DRP Share Purchase $47.9507/share 287.71
- Buy 6 VBND
21/01/2022 Deposit Dividend MAQO842AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 303.46
cpu:2.3124999811386000
21/01/2022 Deposit Dividend VEU USD 0.8454, 15% WHT 856.54
21/01/2022 Deposit Dividend MAQO8B54AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 457.04
cpu:1.6875000096341000
24/01/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQO854AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 457.04
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1060 CRED 27,000.27
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 50 VAP 4,578.50
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 233 A200 28,167.37
24/01/2022 Depasit Trade Movement Sell 215 VEU 18,075.87
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 74 A200 8,945.96
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1042 ETHI 13,021.08
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Mavement Sell 898 FAIR 17,043.23
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement sell 3123 HBRD 32,069.13
24/01/2022 Trade Movement 676 AGVT 32,862.36
24/01/2022 08It Trade Moveme 120 VTS 37,186.07
rade Mavys il 1457 Q07 21,011.86
24/01/2022 Trade Maovemant Buy MAQOB42AU - Rainvestment of Distribution 303.46
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement sell 163 QUS 6,944.59

3 any lass arising |

Report exent

-

AUB

Balance Amount

R e

42,003.65
42,034.37
42,165.83
41,878.12

42,181.58

43,038.12
43,495.16

43,038.12
70,038.39
74,616.89
102,784.26
120,860.13
129,806.09
142,827.17
159,870.40
191,939.53
224,801.89
61,987.96
199,82

696.36

284,640.95

CR

CR
CR

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund {24011030 - Superfund {Corporate Trustee})

AUB

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

’ Transaction Sub-type

Transaction Details

Debit

e R

Credit

Balance Amount

%)

24/01/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 363,709.46 (74,068.51) DR
24/01/2022 Depaosit Trade Movement Sell 867 VBND 41,012.31 (33,056.20) DR
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 442 QPON 11,404.30 (21,651.90) DR
24/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 531 QAU 8,645.77 (13,006.13) DR
25/01/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 35.82 (13,041.95) DR
27/01/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 61.79 (13,103.74) DR
27/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 329 QAU 5,356.80 (7,746.94) DR
27/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 44 AGVT 2,138.98 (5,607.96) DR
27/01/2022 Dmnom: Trade Movement Sell 605 QPON 15,609.97 10,002.01 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 20833.3333 MAQO277AU 19,962.50 29,964.51 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 14602.8037 CRE0014AU 14,986.86 4495137 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Dividend VTS USD 0.8592, 15% WHT 236.63 45,188.00 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 14843.4021 TGPOD34AU 19,933.21 65,121.21 CR
28/01/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 31.52 65,089.69 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 12627.1484 SSTO048AU 17,487 .34 82,577.03 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 18453.1503 HOWOD9BAU 17,978.60 100,555.63 CR
28/01/2022 Deposit Dividend HOWOO098AU Distribution Ex 31/12/2021 163.01 100,718.64 CR
cpu:0.4549520700720950
31/01/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 8644.8213 FRT i 20,396.59 121,115.23 CR
3 Vithdra ol : ) 3,748.71 6.52 Cf

For ary loss aris

rmiployess or
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Cash Transactions Report =3

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund {24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Debit Credit Balance Amount
PREEPRNGEE e s ) ($)

qﬂ:mmnﬁoa.._‘xva Transaction Sub-type Transaction Deta

LT S

ils

03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 239 ETHI 3,065.38 32,703.50 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 364 QAU 5,828.50 38,532.00 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 50 A200 5,967.21 44,499.21 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 778 CRED 19,809.41 64,308.62 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 2538 HBRD 25,985.89 90,29451 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 230 VEU 19,480.25 109,774.76 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 1212 QO0z 17,379.12 127,153.88 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 7865.13772 CIMO0O0O6AU 16,795.22 143,945.10 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 270 AGVT 13,161.50 157,110.60 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 427 QPON 11,015.15 168,125.75 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 115 VTS 36,781.35 204,907.10 CR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 16377.67575 HOWO0D098AU 15,103.49 220,010.59 CR
03/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 368,721.49 (148,710.90) DR
03/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 246 A200 29,465.88 (119,245.02) DR
03/02/2022 Depaosit Trade Movement Sell 682 VBND 32,066.43 {87,178.59) DR
04/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio 11.46 {87,190.05}) DR
07/02/2022 Deposit Trade M Sell 234 Qo7 3,355.37 (83,834.68) DR
07/02/2022 Investment nvestment v 10.32 {83,845.00 DR
Equities Partfo
07/02/207 Sxper Fee s A £ R

-

5 arising In relation fo this repor,
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Cash Transactions Report
From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Date ransaction Type Iransaction Sub-type
E—- S — -
07/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
07/02/2022 Expense Investment Management Fee
07/02/2022 Depaosit Trade Movement
07/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
07/02/2022 Depaosit Trade Movement '
07/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
07/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
09/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
09/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
09/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
09/02/2022 Depaosit Trade Movement
10/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
10/02/2022 Deposit Trade Movement
11/02/2022 Deposit Dividend
11/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
14/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
15/02/2022 Withdrawal Withdrawal 7o waged Portfolio
16/02/2022 osit Dividend
lo/u2/feule Si Diviaend

Transaction Details

Sell 198 VBND

Investment Management Fee Jan 2022 - Strategic Balanced

Portfolio

Sell 453 AGVT

Sell 813 ETHI

Sell 635 HBRD

Sell 470 QAU

Sell 694 FAIR

Sell 21260.69734 MAQO277AU
Sell 13597.7589 SSTO048AU
Sell 13878.3995 CREQ014AU
Sell 16237.4521 TGPOO34AU
Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio
Sell 9033.2351 FRTOD09AU

MAQO277AU Distribution Ex 31/01/2022
cpu:0.0500000008101000

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio
Suy Strategic Balanced Portf

1y strategic Balanceg

2P HBRD AUD EST 0.

FLUNAUD EST Ullae Lo, Ul

Debit

36.41

74,476.33

21,754.37
0.61
44.86

Credit

9,309.61

22,082.09
10,427.44

6,501.59

7,525.82
12,831.82
20,342.24
18,781.22
14,233.24
22,256.68

21,765.58
10.63

)
o
o
w

AUB

Balance Amount

(50,400.27)
(50,436.68)

(28,354.59)
(17,927.15)
(11,425.56)
(3,899.74)
8,932.08
29,274.32
48,055.54
62,294.78
84,551.46
10,075.13
31,840.71
31,851.34

10,096.97
10,096.36
10,051.50
10,118.13

100/ .33

DR
DR
DR
DR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

e
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

16/02/2022
17/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
25/02/2022
28/02/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022
10/03/2022
11/03/2022
16/03/2022
01/04/2022

05/04/2022

Deposit

_ Transaction Type

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense
Deposit
Withdrawal

Deposit

Jeposit

Transaction Sub-type

Dividend
Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
Dividend

Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
Withdrawal To Managed Portfalio
Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
Withdrawal To Managed Portfolio
Portfolio Service Fees

Investment Management Fee
Investment Management Fee

Adviser Fee

Trade Movement

Withdrawal Te Managed Portfolio
Dividend

Deposit From Manazed Portfolio
Investment Maragement Fee

Transaction Details

CRED AUD EST 0.0643369, DRP

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

AGVT AUD EST 6.686474, DRP

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio
Portfolio Service Fees Feb 2022 - Hub24

Investment Management Fee Feb 2022 - Bellmont Consolidated
Equities Portfolio

Investment Management Fee Feb 2022 - Strategic Balanced
Portfalio

Adviser Fee Feb 2022
Sell 1329.6334 MAQOB42AU
Buy Strategic Balanced Portfolio

HBRD AUD EST 0.01883656, DRP

>2ll Strategic Balanced Portfolio

ar 2022 - Belimont Consolidated

it Managerment
Zguities Partfolio

91.88
27.49

50.44
46.11
84.74
55.80
154.67
29.18

. 103.58

838.16

1,360.35

32.34

AUB

10,097.52

10,005.64

9,978.15

48.34 10,026.49
9,976.05

9,929.94

9,845.20

9,785.40

9,630.73

9,601.55

9,497.97

8,659.81

2,294.28 10,954.09
9,593.74

0.11 9,593.85

21,592.59
21,560.25

11.5998.74
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Cash Transactions Report

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund {Corporate Trustee})

AUB’

Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

i

Transaction Sub-type

Transaction Details

Cash Withdrawal - Tfr for to MAQ

Debit

Credit

Balance Amount

CR

06/04/2022 Withdrawal Capital Movement 10,500.00 9,870.76
11/04/2022 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment 8,000.00 1,870.76  CR
Amount) : 11/04/2022
12/04/2022 Deposit Dividend AUS0037AU Distribution Ex 31/03/2022 543.74 2,414.50 CR
cpu:1.1890003727495000
15/04/2022 Deposit Trade Movement Sell 6 HBRD 50.44 2,464.94 CR
19/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio Sell Strategic Balanced Portfolio 31,373.14 33,838.08 CR
20/04/2022 Deposit Dividend HBRD AUD EST 0.0211058, DRP 0.13 33,838.21 CR
20/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio Sell Strategic Balanced Portfalio 270.64 34,108.85 CR
20/04/2022 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - From Macquarie 20,000.00 14,108.85 CR
21/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio Sell Strategic Balanced Partfolio 774.75 14,883.60 CR
26/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio Sell Strategic Balanced Portfolio 41.01 14,92461  CR
27/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfalio Sell Strategic Balanced Portfalio 2,540.46 17,465.07 CR
02/05/2022 Deposit Dividend MAQOB42AU Distribution Ex 31/03/2022 276.73 17,741.80 CR
cpu:2,3124999664505700
02/05/202: Deposit Dividend MAQOB54AU Distribut Ex 31/03/2022 462.98 18,204.78 CR
Cpu:1.6874999995025000
03/05/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQOB42AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 276.73 17,928.05 CR
03/05/2022 Withdrawal Trade Movement Buy MAQOB54AU - Reinvestment of Distribution 462.98 17,465.07 CR
Investmient Manag 30.89 17,434.18 LR
10 Portfali 153.58 17,270.50  CR

agents ace
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Cash Transactions Report | HlJB3

From 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022
Account Name: Milrange Pty Ltd ATF Colahan Duncan Super Fund (24011030 - Superfund (Corporate Trustee))
Adviser Name: Damien Skidmore at Private Wealth Partners Group Pty Limited

Cash Transactions

Balance Amount

S— — " WES—— - i - - I IR—

10/05/2022 Withdrawal Capital Movement Cash Withdrawal - Regular Payment Plan (Regular Payment 8,000.00 8,271.47 CR
Amount) : 10/05/2022

26/05/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio Sell Strategic Balanced Portfolio 16,866.00 25,137.47 CR

06/06/2022 Expense Investment Management Fee Investment Management Fee May 2022 - Bellmont Consolidated 29.58 25,107.89 CR
Equities Portfolio

